Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

Double C Hooks

Plated steel hangwires. Economical. Holds up to 10 Ibs.

See also Harness Sets

Product Images

Double C Hooks

Models & Pricing

Model Description List Price Your Price
HDC-12 12 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER $23.95 $23.95
HDC-18 18 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER $35.95 $35.95
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HDC-24
HDC-36
HDC-4
HDC-6

24 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER
36 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER
4 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER
6 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER

$47.95
$62.95
$16.95
$17.95

$47.95
$62.95
$16.95
$17.95



