

Double C Hooks

Plated steel hangwires. Economical. Holds up to 10 lbs.

See also Harness Sets



Product Images







Models & Pricing

Model	Description	List Price	Your Price
HDC-12	12 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER	\$23.95	\$23.95
HDC-18	18 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER	\$35.95	\$35.95

HDC-24	24 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER	\$47.95	\$47.95
HDC-36	36 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER	\$62.95	\$62.95
HDC-4	4 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER	\$16.95	\$16.95
HDC-6	6 DOUBLE C HOOKS 50/PER	\$17.95	\$17.95